JAN-13-2009 11:24

FILED EFFECTIVE

	CERTIFICATE OF		
	LIMITED LIABIL	ITY COMPAN	Y 2009 JAN 13 PH 12: 43
	(Instructions on ba	ck of application)	SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO
1. The r	name of the limited liability o	ompany is:	
	P	arody Investments, LLC	
2. The c	The complete street and mailing addresses of the initial designated/principal office:		
	17951 South Ra	ccoon Court, Coeur d'Ale	ne, ID 83814
(Stree	et Address)		
(Maili	ng Address, if different than street address	)	
3. The r	name and complete street ad	dress of the register	ed agent:
(Nam	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC	842 W. Kathleer (Street Address)	Ave., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
fraet)		l mai a ne s anni a nai	
	The name and address of at least one member or manager of the limited liability company:		
•	Name		Address
	Frances A. Parody	17951 South Racco	on Court, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
		·	
 5. Mailin	ng address for future corresp		
5. Mailin	ng address for future corresp The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC		
	•	; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., (	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Futui Signature	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC	; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., ( onal):	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Futur Signature acting in be	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC re effective date of filing (opti- e of organizer(s). (An organizer i chaif of a member or members).	; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., ( onal):	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Futur Signature acting in be Signature	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC re effective date of filing (opti- e of organizer(s). (An organizer i chaif of a member or members).	c; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., o onal): Is a member, or is	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Futur Signature acting in be Signature	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC re effective date of filing (opti- e of organizer(s). (An organizer i chaif of a member or members).	c; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., o onal): is a member, or is	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Futur Signature acting in be Signature Typed Na	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC re effective date of filing (opti- e of organizer(s). (An organizer i chaif of a member or members).	c; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., o onal): is a member, or is	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Futur Signature acting in be Signature Typed Na Signature	The Grupp Law Firm, PLLC re effective date of filing (opti- e of organizer(s). (An organizer i chaif of a member or members).	c; 842 W. Kathleen Ave., o onal): s a member, or is	Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

• •